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we  Gbis Tndenture Wlitnesseth, v ... dorm Schlater, unmarried. ..o |

for the consideration of the sum cof...... twolve mndred fifty end no/100 (£1250.00) ... ... DOLLARS |

s tohia.............. paid hag ... Bargained and Sold and by these presents do...............Bargain, Selland Conveyunto.. ... .. :

= WALdam Mo WYeh . .o |
the following described Premises Lo-Wit:.............__...oocoorier. oo ooooeeoeeeoeooeoe oo oeeeee oo eeeeee oo oo

Beginning st & point in the middle of the West fork of Pudding River, whare the Korth line of

!
. the land claim of Calab P, Chapman crdssas the same in the 5. W. quarter ~f Seection 10 T. 7 Se»

{
¢ .
f R. 2 W.: thence West on F. R. Woodworth's South boundary 8.88 chains to a stake: thence South

28 degrees 21’ West 24.81 chiins to the line between Sections 10 and 15: thenee South &9 dograoJ
45" East with said Section 1ine 41.55 chains to the middle of the West fork of Pudding River:
thence down the middle with the meadnarings of said streaa to the Place of beginning, eounuuxd
42 all 65 acres of land, more or less, situate in Marion County, Stete of Oregon.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with their appurtenances, umto the B ... ... ..ot iieemeeereeeearsvaanaaanes
............................. Willlex M. . Weleh, his ... . reecerroereamaereseeseenDugirs sd ansigns forever.

And thesald...........coeeemrnenennne. FORm. B AT OF . e e do..8¢... bereby covenant
................................................................................................................................................................................. _heirs and sesigns
that...he .. d8._ . . the owner......in fee simple of said premises: that they are free from all incumbrances and that. .............. . he. ...
will warrant and defend the same from all lawful claims whatsoever 8XCOPt_One_cortain mortgsege for the summ of $600.00,

of which sum the gramor herein has pald $150.00.the grantse heeain hershy agresing. to.assums.
ard. Pay. 309 halancd Aue On AAL0 ML L A Ba. . o oo

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ... X . . have hersunto set . BY ....... hand.....and seal......

misineth day of Mey, ... ... .. . 308 190.6..

Dona in presence of Johnbc!:‘..f"@

(M T Pammden ) (Seal
‘ .. (Seal

LChme, B LOnOM e e (Seal)

STATE OF OREGON, }

P Marion \ A i e mimod K A e [ . P




, 45' East with said Section 1ine 41.55 chains to the middle of the West fork of Pudding River:
. o~ -

. thence down the middle with . e meadnerings of said streem to . s Place of beginning, eomunin&

. 48 a1l 65 acres of land, more or less, situste in Marion County, State of Oregon.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with their appurtenances, wnto the said_....

© eveevesersemneneserenesians Willlexm M..Welch, his
Andthesaid...... sJoln Sehlafer.

to and with the said. .. William X, Welch, his

-

.....

ia... . e un-r.mhfuﬁnuoon&mun-ymﬁ-ﬁ-mm and that_
will warrant and defend the same from all lawful claime whatsosver_ SXCOPL_ONO_cortain mortgege £or the sum of. $600.00,

o:..whick.m.&hs..aﬁn.hnmm.mid..uso.m.m..mn-hcun.huwﬁw.u..mm.
and poy._the. helance dne. on sald. markgage...

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ... X .. . Jhave bersunto set.. AY _....... band.....and seal......
tisinoth day of MaY, ... ... ..  .680R19.6.
X ¥. Ramsdem et -weeer{Seal)
‘ ................................................................. (Seal)
WObas, B LAIOM e e (Seal)
STATE OF OREGON, )“
Couity of......... Maxdon. .. .. ... . N On . S minebh. ... dayof ... MOy, ... .. ... .. =h® 190.6.
* personally came before me.&.............oovoceec.c] Rotery Pudblle . Jn and for said County and State, the within named
e YOI Sehlater urmareded . e E—— Adv-write—
z to me personally known to be the Hm&ﬂmmn-.-@mﬁedhmmm&ﬁﬂinm&m.ﬁm’ acknowledged o
' ma that_._.he..._executed the same freely and voluntarily, for the uses and purposes therein named.  and without fear or compulsion
]

j £rom any one,

....................... e Beye o =m17190.6.
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KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Thet..Lyle G. Hadley.

inalter called the grentor, for the convideration heseinaltar stated, to frantor paid by .. Dennis C._lavtence ..
and. lanna R. laurence, husband and wife
Rereinaicer cailed the graniee, does hereby grant, barg

sell and convoy unto the ‘rannc and ‘unlu s hairs,

auccessors and amsigns, 1that ceriarn real property, with the and appur
belonging oc in any way apperteining, utuated in . MAXIOR... ... Coumr, State of Oregon, described as loliows,
to-wil;

Beginning at a point 19.68 chaina South 89 degrees 4&5' East of the
Southwest corner of che Caleb P, Chapman Donation Land Claim No. 60 in
Tovnship 7 South, Range 2 Vest of the Willamette Meridian in Marion County
t Oregon and ruaning thence Xorth 21.89 chains to the North 1ine of said

) Donation Land Claim; thence East 0.96 chains, more or less, to the middle
of the main channel of Pudding River; thence up the middle channel of satd
stream to the South line of said Donation Land Claim; thence North 89
degrees 45’ West slong said line 21.87 chains to the place of beginning.

JO- 72 )

118 SPACE INSURFICIENT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON IIVENSS /08
To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantee and grantes’s hein, successors and assigns forever.
And granror heraby covenann o and with grantee and grentee’s heirs, suecessors and nu‘m ma! frantor i
fawlully sessed in tee sumple of the above grented premuises, Irea from all

' " et e ¢ e e e i and that
tumc: ml! warrant -nd Ionvu dcllrd the premises and svery part and parcel thereol agairat the lawiul claime
and demands of all persony whomsoever, eacept those claiming under the above described sncumbrances.

Tha true and aciual consideretron peid for this transier, arated in rerms of dotlar, is §.180,000_00%%_
CHowever, the actual conmideratson consists of o¢ includes other propetty oc value givan or promised which is

L e bt comidesaton (indicete which ). C(The mmtence berwesn ihe symbeleD, il ot applicable, shauid be deloted. Sou ORS 93.008.)

| In comtruing this deed, where the contest 30 requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical

. changes shall be made 80 that this deed shail apply equally to corporations and to individuals,

" In Witness Whereol, the granior has executed this instrument this ... A3th day of 56Dt eaber 1992 .

i il 8 corporate grantor, it has caused its nama ¢o be signed and its seal, il any, allixed by an ollicas or othet person

duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. o . / R B
N7 . ~l,z,-/{_,/,

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPEATY
SCRIDED 1N THis INSTRUNENT IX vnouhol Qf APPLICABLE uno

PROPIATY SHOULD CHECK Will THE APPRQPRIATE CITY OR
COUNTY PLANNING Dl'll"lllll 10 ul [0 UsKs.

STATEOF OREGON, County of 27 )cire 22,2
This imstrugrent was pcknowled ged belore me on

» o
by ohog i ond a2 R ——

This instruement was A:kmloJM belore me on f | —

J
/s el ;/ /.\‘Mu.c'/(

7 . N w?«ﬂkhm&

My "up-'m(s/.:’/(

!

i- Lyle G. Kadley STATE OF OREGON, ]

' e R— STATE OF OREGON

b m—Dannis. L. &-Lonna Ry Lavrence— County of Mass Iii’; "::
1 heraly cortily that

Crumtge’s Mgy ol Adibooen he witha P
Avet roording wowvm tu (Naems, Address, Tigh &nd duly recorded by

e 1 Madon Courey Ser 1§ 42”,”,32
! A

Foeg_>%— ! ‘“Rh:‘xri-n:"’-’-‘t);

Hand Returned ar \\,Q\ .M
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November 10, 1993

WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

DENNIS C LAWRENCE
7105 LARDON RD NE
SALEM OR 97305

RE: SWR-401

Dear Mr Lawrence,

I am sending a copy of the letter I sent to you on March 29, 1993. I have not heard anything
from you in regards to the required map to support your pre-1909 vested water right claim. I
am in the process of reviewing the maps and will pass your file by at this time. I cannot
complete my review without the required map. You must send me a map submittal date.

If you have any questions, please give me a call.
Sincerely,

bt

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

TAWAS\C\ASWR-401.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAPQ &) NAME };) AL &l\\\h\:ﬁ&ﬂ # 2() UNADJUDICATED AREA ? ‘_'125

RECEIPT # A2 S W R NUMBER _~t+O\

CHECK ENCLOSURES WX PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY QW
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER 3 - ENTER ON STREAM INDEX _ {)
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS

WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION . oy

FORM REVIEW
blanks filled in

;
o)
i ||
:

WATER RIGHT RECO

FINAL FILE REVIE

signed
date received stamped

source and trib

diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use

scale

township, range, section

north arrow

CWRE stamp

disclaimer

date survey was performed
P.O.B. of survey

dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper

RD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

W FINAL, DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSI\SWRACHCKLIST. 1

7-30-92



Oregon

March 29, 1993 WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

DENNIS C LAWRENCE
7105 LARDON RD NE
SALEM OR 97305

Dear MR LAWRENCE,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of DENNIS
C LAWRENCE has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $46.00 have been

received and our receipt #95822 is enclosed. Your registration statement has been numbered
SWR-401.

You failed to submit a map prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). ORS
539.240 (2) (d) requires the map be prepared by a CWRE. Within 60 days of this letter you
must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare your
map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the name
of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the CWRE
to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received your map. If you have any
questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

D

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

C:AWPS1\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0401.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



'

RECEIPT # 95822

STATE OF OREGON
WA®=3 RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

SALEM, OR 97310

378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

——

RECEIVED FROM:

§ APD:LICATION

M PERMIT

TRANSFER

ay:

CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY}

1 b xsoel] L
[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT l c&‘ 00
842.010  ADJUDICATIONS “
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS o\le
830.650  PARKING FEES Name/month
Y __ OTHER: (IDENTIEY)

OTAL REC'D

[REDUCTION OF EXPENSE

Nl

CASH ACCT. .
$
COST GENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUGHER # - L:
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
B40.001  COPY FEES 52
850.200  RESEARCH FEES s
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) _ $
520.000  OTHER (P6):  (IDENTIFY) s
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842001  SURFACE WATER 82002 . |8
842.003  GROUND WATER ga2.004 |5
842.005  TRANSFER s ! saooe |S ‘
WELL CONSTRUCTION - EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ saz023 %
842.016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR ga2o19 |8
LANDOWNER’'S  PERMIT 842.024 $
106-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS 3 CARD #
[45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS [s ]
[07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) 5
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) s
MYDRO APPLICATION _ s 1
Wi ald . ‘ e el S
recepts QR8QPQ  ower S doBloerd ev ol

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yeilow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal

Po

e en——



